56 <b>0:</b> )				Vol M-8/Par	18352
				THIS SPACE PROVIDED FOR RECO	
		MTC-10.	12U		
			104	STATE OF OREGON, ) County of Klamath )	
				Filed for record at request of	
Filed for Record at Request of				ind for record of request of	
<i>K</i>	Vienn				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name		والمالية والمرابقة المدالية المد		on this 21st day of Octobe	er A.D. 19 <u>81</u>
1 vanne				o'clock	A M, and duly
Address		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	8 - 2 - <sup>1</sup>	ecorded in Vol. <u>M81</u> of	Mortgages
City and Stat		(7.7)		18352	
City and State				EVER N BIEHN, CO	y: ty Clerk
				by Jan file	Ceruin
				\$4.00	
NAMES AND ADORESSES OF ALL	GRANIORS	DEED O	FTRUST		······
GRANTOR 2, ADDRESS	2000 - 7000 	AGE AGE	BENEFICIARY C	T FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	LIGENSEINU
	1 0:17	AGE H.A.	ADDRESS 32	SH Loncaster Dr	BRANCH NO
	-Ti-	-	TRUSTEE - TRANSA	LO.I. UR JYLDD MEBICA/ULIEUNSURANCE.COMPGNIZ	
SRANTOR 3.			ADDRESS 2.U.		ountain 11 <u>t1</u> 5 1a di turcha
CAN N MHER	DATE DUE EACH MONTH	DATE OF LOAN	Date Finance Charge	begins TOTAL OF PAYMENTS	
177 2	_0t.	10-20- 1	of transaction		PAYMENTS
DATE FROM AMOUNT OF	FIRST PAYMEN	MARKA AND AND AND AMOU	NT OF OTHER PAYME	NTS DATE DINA. CAMENT DOE	
11-1-1, - , - , - , - , - , - , - , - ,		and a standard water, is any	0.00		
AGREED RATE OF CHARGE:			J		s
$\left[ \begin{array}{c} 15 & 0 \end{array}  ight]$ per month on the unpaid	amount financed	oper month on the i	unpaid amount finance	•d	
		<u> </u>			
THIS	DEED OF TR	UST SECURES FUTURE A	DVANCES - M	AXIMUM OUTSTANDING \$50	000
The words 'You' and	vou interio t	Reneficiary. The scords of " sur		to all Grantors indebted on the no	,000
	•	in the words 1, m	e a niv refer	to all Grantors indebted on the no	le secured by this
Lo secure pavinent of a Bate of Charge shown the	note which I sign	ed today promising to pay you i all any top	he above Amount I	Financed together with a Finance Cha utstanding at any given time not to e <b>19 si</b> nd all improvements on the real e	uge at the Assess

and, dui Willing Schille, Ladi 1050, according to the difficial plat through in the lites of the County Clora of Michael Sound, Stajon.

· · ·--

The real estate described above is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

It I pay the note secured by this Deed of Trust according to its terms, this Deed of Trust will become null and void. I will pay all taxes, hens and assessments against the real estate and maintain insurance on the real estate in a form and amount satisfactory to you. You may pay any such tax, hen or assessment or buy such insurance in your own name, if I fail to do so. The amount you pay, with interest at the rate shown above, will be added to and become part of the obligation secured by this Deed of Trust.

If I sell, convey, transler, dispose of or further encumber the real estate or any part of it without first obtaining your written consent, then all amounts secured by this Deed of Trust will become due, if you desire

If I default in paying any part of any obligation secured by this Deed of Trust or if I default in any other way, then all amounts secured by this Deed of Trust will become due, if you desire, when you so advise me. At your written request the Trustee will sell the property then subject to this Deed of Trust, as a whole or in separate parcels, as you wish, in accordance with the provisions of Oregon law in force at the time of sale If the Trustee sells the property in separate parcels, he will do so in whatever order you direct at public auction to the highest hidder for cash. payable at the time of sale. The Trustee may postpone the sale of all or any part of the property by making a public oral announcement at the time and place of sale, and may continue to postpone the sale by making a public oral announcement at the time set by the preceding postponement. The Trustee will apply the proceeds of sale to all the debts then secured by this Deed of Trust and will apply any money which is left over to the person or persons legally entitled to it.

At any time and for any reason you may, without the Trustee's or my permission, substitute a successor to the Trustee named in or acting under this Deed of Trust by means of an appropriate written instrument. When properly acknowledged and recorded in the office of the Recorder of the county where the real estate is located, that instrument will be conclusive proof of proper substitution of the successor trustee. who will have all the title, estate, rights, powers and duties of the former trustee.

This Deed of Trust inures to the benefit of and binds all parties involved, their heirs, legatees, administrators, executors, successors and assigns

Each of the undersigned agrees that no extension of time or other variation of any obligation secured by this deed of trust will affect any other obligations under this deed of trust

Lach of the undersigned waives all marital rights, homestead exemption and all other exemptions relating to the above real estate.

THE UNDERSIGNED TRUSTOR REQUESTS THAT A COPY OF ANY NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND OF ANY NOTICE OF SALE UNDER THIS DEED OF TRUST BE MALLED TO HIM AT HIS ADDRESS SHOWN ABOVE

Signature of Trustor	
Turkik en /ml	
and the second s	-
mildrid m. Wood	

STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF

SS.

the tangeng in terrent was acknowledged before methy

Where cleater  $1 + \frac{1}{2N} = 1 + \frac{1}{2N} + \frac{1}{2N}$ (Date) Name(s) of Mortgagor(s))

Terre d Meller

i Senal numbe

5-24-82

BUILDER OF FOREGON